
Balansräkning 2021

Föreningens tillgångar

Bank

Summa tillgångar 31/12 2021

65 821,78

65 821,78

Resultaträkning 2021

Föreningensintäkter

Konferens

Medlemsavg

Sponsring

Summa intäkter

20 000.00

100.00

20 100,00

Föreningens kostnader

Hemsida

Styrelse

Konferens

Södra/Västra

Norra/Mellersta

Avg Bg

Diverse

Summa kostnader

7 500,00

1 996,00

1 250,00

10 746,00

Resultat + 9 354,00


